Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

6:15 AM

6:30 AM

6:45 AM

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

Wake Up

Wake Up

Wake Up

Wake Up

Push Cabins / BZ

Push Cabins / BZ

Push Cabins / BZ

Push Cabins / BZ

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Facilitate Packing / Moving /
Cleaning

Facilitate Duties / F.S. Dismissal

Facilitate Duties / F.S. Dismissal

Facilitate Duties / F.S. Dismissal

Facilitate Duties / F.S. Dismissal

Model Teach
on Field
Study

Assist on
Field Study

Assist on
Field Study

PL Meeting /
Write
Evaluations

Deliver Evaluations /
Facilitate Cleaning

Nametag Signing

Announce Honors

Practice Flag / Lunch /

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

Staff Meeting

Lunch

Lunch

Assist with Picnic / Lunch with
Staff

Write Evaluations / Lunch

Final Flag / Tree

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

Intros / Lunch

Facilitate Cabin Time
/ F.S. Dismissal

Facilitate Cabin Time
/ Showers / F.S.

Facilitate Cabin Time
/ Showers / F.S.

Facilitate Cabin Time
/ F.S. Dismissal

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

Assist F.S. Training

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

Place SLs in cabins /
Select PMs

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

Meet with PMs

Model Teach on
Field Study

Assist on
Field Study

Assist on
Field Study

Assist on
Field Study

Deliver Evaluations /
Facilitate Cleaning

Goodbyes

Finish Cleaning

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

Facilitate Tours / Luggage

Staff Meet

Staff Meet

Staff Meet

Prep Field Day

Supervise Snack

Supervise Snack

Supervise Snack

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

Orientation

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

Facilitate Move in / Push Cabins

Lead Recreation

Lead Recreation

Lead Recreation

Run Field Day

Push Cabins

Push Cabins

Push Cabins

Push Cabins

Flag

Flag

Flag

Flag

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

SL / PL Meeting

SL / PL Meeting

SL / PL Meeting

SL / PL Meeting

SL / PL Meeting

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

Push Cabins

Push Cabins

Push Cabins

Push Cabins

Push Cabins

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

Campfire

Campfire

Campfire

Campfire

Campfire

9:30 PM

9:45 PM

Facilitate Bedtime

Facilitate Bedtime

Facilitate Bedtime

Facilitate Bedtime

Facilitate Bedtime

10:00 PM

10:15 PM

10:30 PM

Meet with Staff

10:45 PM

11:00 PM

11:15 PM

11:30 PM

11:45 PM

Firewatch

Firewatch

Firewatch

Staff Meet

Staff Meet

Staff Meet

Firewatch / Write
Evaluations




