	Sunday Pl	Monday Pl	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday Pl
6:15 AM	12	12	12	12	12	12
6:30 AM 6:45 AM						
7:00 AM 7:15 AM		Wake Up Push Cabins / BZ	Push Cabins / BZ	Wake Up Push Cabins / BZ	Wake Up Push Cabins / BZ	Breakfast
7:30 AM 7:45 AM			·			Facilitate Packing / Moving /
8:00 AM 8:15 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Cleaning
8:30 AM		Facilitate Duties / F.S. Dismissal				
8:45 AM 9:00 AM		racilitate Duties / F.S. Distilissal	racilitate Duties / F.S. Distriissal	racilitate Duties / F.S. Disillissal	racilitate Duties / F.S. Distilissal	Deliver Evaluations /
9:15 AM 9:30 AM		Model Teach			PL Meeting /	
9:45 AM 10:00 AM		iviouel reacti	Assist on	Assist on	rt Meeting /	Facilitate Cleaning
10:15 AM 10:30 AM		on Field	Assist Oil	Assist Oil	Write	
10:45 AM		on rielu	Field Study	Field Study	vviile	Nametag Signing Announce Honors
11:00 AM 11:15 AM		Study	Tield Study	Tield Study	Evaluations	Practice Flag / Lunch /
11:30 AM 11:45 AM		Study			Lvaidations	Final Flag / Tree
12:00 PM 12:15 PM	Staff Moating	Lunch	Lunch	Assist with Picnic / Lunch with	Write Evaluations / Lunch	Tillal Hag / Hee
12:30 PM 12:45 PM	Staff Meeting			Staff Facilitate Cabin Time	Facilitate Cabin Times	Dalivan Frakratiana /
1:00 PM 1:15 PM	Intros / Lunch	Facilitate Cabin Time	Facilitate Cabin Time	Facilitate Cabin Time	Facilitate Cabin Time	Deliver Evaluations /
1:30 PM		/ F.S. Dismissal	/ Showers / F.S.	/ Showers / F.S.	/ F.S. Dismissal	Facilitate Cleaning
1:45 PM 2:00 PM	Assist F.S. Training					
2:15 PM 2:30 PM	Place SLs in cabins /	Model Teach on	Assist on	Assist on	Assist on	Goodbyes
2:45 PM 3:00 PM	Select PMs	Field C+udy	E. 110. 1	E. 110. 1	E: 116: 1	Finish Classins
3:15 PM 3:30 PM	Meet with PMs	Field Study	Field Study	Field Study	Field Study	Finish Cleaning
3:45 PM 4:00 PM	TVICCE WICH I IVIS	Staff Meet	Ctaff Moot	Ctaff Moot	Prep Field Day	
4:15 PM	Facilitate Tours / Luggage	Supervise Snack	Staff Meet Supervise Snack	Staff Meet Supervise Snack	Prep Field Day	
4:30 PM 4:45 PM	Orientation	Lead Recreation	Lead Recreation	Lead Recreation	Run Field Day	
5:00 PM 5:15 PM			Lead Necreation		,	
5:30 PM 5:45 PM	Facilitate Move in / Push Cabins	Push Cabins Flag	Push Cabins Flag	Push Cabins Flag	Push Cabins Flag	
6:00 PM 6:15 PM	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
6:30 PM 6:45 PM	2 milet	Diffici	Diffici	Diffici	Diffici	
7:00 PM 7:15 PM	SL / PL Meeting	SL / PL Meeting	SL / PL Meeting	SL / PL Meeting	SL / PL Meeting	
7:30 PM						
7:45 PM 8:00 PM	Push Cabins	Push Cabins	Push Cabins	Push Cabins	Push Cabins	
8:15 PM 8:30 PM	C	C	C	C	C	
8:45 PM 9:00 PM	Campfire	Campfire	Campfire	Campfire	Campfire	
9:15 PM 9:30 PM	Estillists Dedictors	Established Backeton	Facilities - Dealities	Facilities - Dedictore	Established Backeton	
9:45 PM 10:00 PM	Facilitate Bedtime	Facilitate Bedtime	Facilitate Bedtime	Facilitate Bedtime	Facilitate Bedtime	
10:15 PM	Meet with Staff	Firewatch	Firewatch	Firewatch	Financial (NAC)	
10:45 PM					Firewatch / Write	
11:15 PM		Staff Meet	Staff Meet	Staff Meet	Evaluations	
11:30 PM 11:45 PM						
11:00 PM 11:15 PM	Weet With Staff	Staff Meet	Staff Meet	Staff Meet	Firewatch / Write Evaluations	